INDUSTRIAL COOLING HOSE,
FIBERGLASS

Product group

Color

Media description
Safety factor
Bundled pipes/hoses
Cover tube material
Flat coil

Inner tube material
Antstatic wire

Max temperature (°C)
Reinforcement layers
Reinforcement mtrls
Min temperature (°C)

140
White
Water
1:3

1
EPDM
No
EPDM
No
120
No extra reinforcement
Textile
-30

Used as a protection and cooling hose where the working temperature is high, e.g. melting
furnaces and foundries. The cover cord is made of fiberglass, which gives the hose a good
resistance towards flames. Sustains 530° C temporary radiation as well as glowing steel

spatter.

Part no

14020008
14020010
14020012
14020016
14020020
14020024
14020026
14020030
14020032
14020040
14020048

Working pressure (MPa) ID (mm) Length metre per coil
1.2 13 40
1.2 16 40
1.2 19 40
1.2 25 40
1.2 32 40
1.2 38 40
1.2 40 40
1.2 45 40
1.2 51 40
1.2 63.5 40
1.2 76 40

OD (mm)
29
32
35
41
48
55
57
63
71
81
96

Bend radius (mm) Weight (kg)
50 0.44
85 0.77
95 0.69
125 0.73
160 0.88
380 1.1
400 1.9
450 2.1
250 2.24
630 291
380 3.3
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